
75

56
SR 56

E. COUNTYLINE ROAD

BRU
C

E B. D
O

W
N

S BLVD

          AN
CIEN

T O
AK

S BO
ULEVA

RD

Seth B. Layton,  Asset Manager
O: 813.676.8496   C: 813.766.7013
slayton@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com

8,950
2.3%
3,331

$100,754
34.3

45,631
2.1%

17,758
$97,064

35.2

118,717
2.2%

42,957
$95,003

35.7

 − Sam’s Club anchored

 − Adjacent to Shops at Wiregrass

 − For sale or build-to-suit

 − Signalized intersection

 − 2 miles from I-75 Exit

 − Excellent demographics and population growth

 − Trade area Average Household Income $95,000+

 − Zoned C1.  Medical and retail uses permitted

SEVEN OAKS
P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S D E M O G R A P H I C S

DEVELOPMENT LAND AVAILABLE — WESLEY CHAPEL, FLORIDA

Population
Pop. Growth
Households
Ave HH Income
Median Age

C O N TA C T

2 0 1 7  E S T 1  M I L E 3  M I L E S 5  M I L E S



The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no 
guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.

SEVEN OAKS
WESLEY CHAPEL, FLORIDA

C O N TA C T

Seth B. Layton,  Asset Manager
O: 813.676.8496   C: 813.766.7013
slayton@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com


