

SEVEN OAKS

DEVELOPMENT LAND AVAILABLE — WESLEY CHAPEL, FLORIDA

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Sam's Club anchored
- Adjacent to Shops at Wiregrass
- For sale or build-to-suit
- Signalized intersection
- 2 miles from I-75 Exit
- Excellent demographics and population growth
- Trade area Average Household Income \$95,000+
- Zoned C1. Medical and retail uses permitted

DEMOGRAPHICS

2017 EST	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
Population	8,950	45,631	118,717
Pop. Growth	2.3%	2.1%	2.2%
Households	3,331	17,758	42,957
Ave HH Income	\$100,754	\$97,064	\$95,003
Median Age	34.3	35.2	35.7



CONTACT

Seth B. Layton, Asset Manager O: 813.676.8496 C: 813.766.7013 slayton@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com



SEVEN OAKS

WESLEY CHAPEL, FLORIDA



CONTACT

Seth B. Layton, Asset Manager O: 813.676.8496 C: 813.766.7013 slayton@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.

